1
SURMOUNT™  25µM PIN Diodes
RoHS Compliant
Rev. V5
MADP-017025-1314
MADP-030025-1314
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,

visible around the perimeter of the pads after placement to ensure full coverage. Cure per epoxy per
manufacturer’s   recommended schedule.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MADP-017025-13140G 100 piece gel pack
MADP-017025-13140P 3000 piece reel
MADP-030025-13140P 3000 piece reel
MADP-030025-13140G 100 piece gel pack
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor